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161123 2BE-KLG1116 Invitation to Provide Comments on Kiyuk Lake Project - Kivalliq Region

Wed, Nov 23, 2016 at 4:27 PM

Robin lkkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

To: Olivia Brown <olivia@ooleepeeka.com>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Sonia Aredes <sonia.aredes@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Neida Gonzalez <gonzalez@consilium.ca>, rrobillard@pagc.sk.ca, Ron Robillard <rrobillard@adnic.ca>, Tina Giroux <tgiroux@pagc.sk.ca>, Wayne Wysocki
<ww.symbion@shawbiz.ca>, CEAA <info@ceaa-acee.gc.ca>, Stephanie Poole <screeningofficer@eastarm.com>, apower@ykdene.com, Mike Tollis

<lkfnlands@gmail.com>

The attached notices invites you to provide any comments for the Type "B" Renewal Water Licence Application submitted by Northern Empire Resources Corp. for the Kiyuk Lake
Project in the southern part of Kivalliq Region of the Nunavut Territory.

Interested persons/parties have until December 2, 2016 to provide any comments.

Regards,
Robin

Robin Ikkutisluk- GA® AdNSoP
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